
� Each individual is unique & we respect that uniqueness�
� In the values of honesty, care and responsibility�
� In self regulated learning and disciplin�
� In developing 21st century skills - creativity, critical thinking collaboration and communication

Ei CARES-DETAILED ASSESSMENT CYCLES

CELEBRATIONS

EVENTSCOMPETITIONS

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR STUDENTS

Month

Date

DATE DATE

DATE CELEBRATIONS

EVENTSVI-VIII IX-XII CATEGORY

Day Holidays
30/3/2025

11/4/2025
05/4/2025

07/4/2025 Health Day

01/5/2025 Labour Day

28/7/2025

21/6/2025

World Nature Conservation Day

International Yoga day 

14/9/2025 Hindi Diwas Celebration

01/10/2025 International Music Day

Internal Abhinandan

23/4/2025 & 24/4/2025 MUN Training

14/6/2025 Abhinandan X&XII

10/7/2025 Foundation Day & Investiture Ceremony

22/7/2025 ComUnity Awareness Program Begins

25/07/2025 & 26/07/2025 Educational Trip (Mandu Trip)

15/8/2025 Independence Day Celebration

05/9/2025 Teachers' Day

29/9/2025 Excursion Starts (Tentative)

30/9/2025 Navratri Celebration

09/10/2025 Excursion Ends

11/10/2025 Communication Project Day/ Science Exhibition

30/11/2025 'Utkarsh' Annual Function (VI-XII) / Carnival

10/1/2026 'Lakshya' - Sports Day (VI-XII)

17/1/2026 Graduation Ceremony

26/1/2026 Republic Day

31/1/2026 'Snehanjali' - Farewell

17/3/2026 Summer Camp Starts

27/3/2026 Summer Camp Ends

28/3/2026 Annual Art Exhibition

30/3/2026 Coffee with Principal

N.B: Last working date of every month - Declaration of Star Class & Star Child

PPT Competition (X & XII)- Interclass

Interclass

Interclass

15/4/2025 House Meet I

19/4/2025 Extempore Competition

-

Hindi Debate Competition

-

Code Test

-

-

Extempore Competition

Code Test

-

Shakespeare Play (XI)

-

Q Ed Talk

Shark Tank Competition (XI)

English Choir English Choir (IX-X) 

Interhouse

25 & 26/04/2025 MUN Training 

QC MUN

Intraschool

Intraschool

25/6/2025

25/6/2025

Interhouse

30/6/2025

June/July

Group Discussion (VII-VIII and IX-XII) Interhouse

07/7/2025 Bulletin Board Decoration Competition Interhouse

30/7/2025 Swimming Competition Interhouse

07/8/2025

Interhouse

08/8/2025

Interhouse

13/8/2025 Group Folk Dance Competition

Interhouse

26/8/2025

Hosting Interschool30/8/2025 Swimming Competition

09/9/2025 English Debate Competition Interhouse

17/10/2025

Rangoli Making Competition Interhouse

Interhouse

31/10/2025 Interhouse

07/11/2025 Quiz Interhouse

24/12/2025 Kho Kho Semi Final Competition Interhouse

26/12/2025 Cricket Semi Final Competition Interhouse

27/12/2025 Volleyball Semi Final Competition Interhouse

05/1/2026 Badminton Semi Final Competition Interhouse

06/1/2026 Basketball Semi Final Competition Interhouse

23/1/2026 Swar Suman-Hindi Group Song Competition Interhouse

Sunday Gudi Padwa
31/3/2025 Monday Eid-ul-Fitr
06/4/2025 Sunday Ramnavmi
10/4/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
14/4/2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
18/4/2025 Friday Good Friday
12/5/2025 Monday Buddh Purnima

01/05/2025 to 14/06/2025 Thursday to Saturday Summer Vacation 2025
07/6/2025 Saturday Eid-al-Zuha
06/7/2025 Sunday Muharram
09/8/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
16/8/2025 Saturday Janmashtmi
27/8/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
05/9/2025 Friday Eid-E-Milad
06/9/2025 Saturday Day after Anant Chaturdashi
02/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti

01/10/2025 to 04/10/2025 Wednesday to Saturday Dussehra Holidays
07/10/2025 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

18/10/2025 to 23/10/2025 Saturday to Thursday Diwali Holidays
01/11/2025 Saturday Devuthani Ekadashi
05/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
15/11/2025 Saturday Birsa Munda Jayanti
25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas

29/12/2025 to 01/01/2026 Monday to Thursday Winter Break
01/2/2026 Sunday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
14/1/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti
15/2/2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri
03/3/2026 Tuesday Holi
07/3/2026 Saturday Rang Panchmi
19/3/2026 Thursday Gudi Padwa
21/3/2026
26/3/2026

Saturday
Thursday

Eid-ul-Fitr
Ramnavmi

June DA-I DA-I DA-I

July DA-II DA-II DA-II

August DA-III DA-III DA-III

September DA-IV DA-IV DA-IV

November DA-V DA-V DA-V

December – DA-VI DA-VI

January DA-VI DA-VII DA-VII,DA-VIII

February DA-VII DA-VIII –

March DA-VIII – –

Grades: VI-VIII Grades: XGrade: IX

14/10/2025

COFFEE WITH MOMS
01/9/2025
16/2/2026

WE BELIEVE

SCHOOL CALENDER 2025-2026

SCHOOL OPENING & CLOSING DATES

01/5/2025 Summer Vacation begins (Gr. Nursery-XII)

16/6/2025 Reopening for Students (After Summer Vacation)

01/4/2025 New Session begins (Gr. Nursery-IX & XI)

CLUB ACTIVITY : Club periods will be held every Tuesday  

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

PTM SCHEDULESTAFF STUDENT

 CONSULTATION COMMITTEE

14/7/2025 to 21/7/2025

02/08/2025
08/4/2025

PTM-I

15/9/2025 to 29/9/2025

11/10/2025

24/6/2025

PTM-II

PTM-III (Gr. X & XII)

PTM-III

PTM-IV (Gr. X & XII)

PTM-IV (Gr. Nursery to VIII)

27/12/2025

22/7/2025 03/01/2026

19/8/2025
24/01/2026

28/03/2026

6/12/2025 to 20/12/2025

8/12/2025 to 16/12/2025

2/1/2026 to 16/12/2026

7/2/2026 to 21/2/2026

2/3/2026 to 16/3/2026

PA-I (Gr. VI-XII)

TERM-I (Gr. VI-VIII, XI-XII) / PA-II (Gr. IX-X)

PA-III (Gr. IX-X) / PREBOARD-I (Gr. XII)

PA-III (Gr. IX-X) \ PA-II (Gr. VI-VIII, XI)

PREBOARD-I (Gr. X) / PREBOARD-II (Gr. XII)

ANNUAL EXAMINATION (Gr. IX & XI)
ANNUAL EXAMINATION (Gr. VI – VIII)


